
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
24 
21 

5 
222 

36 
121 

20 
131 

31 
58 
12 
14 
99 
13 

Name 
Davide  ZENARI 
Alessandro MELONE 
Mauro MONTAGNA 
Alberto CONSOLI 
Sergio BOCCARDO 
Christian  GALBIATI 
Riccardo SARTORI 
Nikolas  MARCHI 
Daniele  GIBERTI 
Luca BERNARDELLI 
Daniele GIANNONI 
Claudio CHESI 
Mattia  FINOTELLO 
Jeroen VAN LIERE 

Model/Engine 
ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 
ZIP SP 

ZIP SP 
ZIP 

ZIP SP 

ZIP SP 
ZIP 
ZIP SP 

In Lap 
9 
5 
4 
9 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
7 

12 

Best Tm 
1:18.507 
1:19.004 
1:19.099 
1:19.732 
1:22.681 
1:22.782 
1:22.793 
1:22.907 
1:23.158 
1:24.671 
1:26.059 
1:27.945 
1:28.277 
1:28.546 

Diff 

0.497 
0.592 
1.225 
4.174 
4.275 
4.286 
4.400 
4.651 
6.164 
7.552 
9.438 
9.770 

10.039 

Gap 

0.497 
0.095 
0.633 
2.949 
0.101 
0.011 
0.114 
0.251 
1.513 
1.388 
1.886 
0.332 
0.269 

Best Speed 
107,761 
107,083 
106,955 
106,105 
102,321 
102,196 
102,183 
102,042 
101,734 

99,916 
98,305 
96,196 
95,835 
95,544 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/04/2017 15.50.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
PROVE CRONOMETRATE 

SCOOTERMATIC + TNSV 2° TURNO 

Qualifying started at 15:28:02 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/04/2017 15:27 


